PIPELIFE ©

SMARTLINE R@R MED MUFFE

MALSKISSE
NRF-nr D L
2206972 75 mm 1000 mm
2207012 75 mm 3000 mm
2206973 110 mm 1000 mm
2206998 110 mm 3000 mm
2206999 110 mm 6000 mm

2,3 mm

2,3 mm
3,4 mm
3,4 mm

3,4 mm

Datablad

9010459186331
9010459186355
9010459186362
9010459186386
9010459186409

PIPELIFE NORGE AS
6650 Surnadal / Norge

Telefon: +47 71 65 88 00 - Org.nr. 980 457 575
E-post: firmapost@pipelife.com



https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/FF3F4BE3-3CA8-4215-87CA-9B28356B68F3
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/17BE0980-C676-4425-9728-B7F1B765EEEE
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/59C92128-8869-4499-8738-36DEA16F9DE6
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/E5CBE8A8-9C53-46E3-A3A2-7A7D8546DC48
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/84B40F53-3685-477E-B657-DFA7A3E07919
tel:+4771658800
mailto:firmapost@pipelife.com
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